
	

	

Verzeichnis	der	Inhaltsstoffe	nach	Wasch-	und	Reinigungsmittelgesetz	(Detergenzienverordnung	648/2004)	

	

Artikel:	4900600	 SOLO	PFLANZENSCHUTZGERÄTEREINIGER	

Konzentration	
Rohstoff	

CAS-Nr.	 Inhaltsstoff	 INCI	Bezeichnung	

10	–	100%	 7732-18-5	 Wasser	 AQUA	
1	–	9,99%	 102-71-6	

	
7320-34-5	

	
68439-51-0	

	
69013-18-9	

	
28085-69-0	

	
28348-53-0	

2,2‘,2‘‘-Nitrilotriethanol	
	

Tetrakaliumdiphosphat	
	
Laurylmyristyl	Polyglykolether	mit	EO	und	PO	

	
Fettalkoholalkoxylat	

	
Kaliumcumolsulfonat	

	
Natriumcumolsulfonat	

TRIETHANOLAMINE	
	

TETRAPOTASSIUM	PYROPHOSPHATE	
	

PPG-5-LAURETH-5	
	

FATTY	ALCOHOL	AKOXYLATE	
	

POTASSIUM	CUMENESULFONATE	
	

SODIUM	CUMENESULFONATE	
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